10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Attchment

04219537562

61051837120

20270024808

63487500191

38429036857

38336756833

07179864463

04537333529

04013967383

31164396803

31164396803

01845034180

01845034180

01861078544

01861078544

00642572313

00642572313

00642572313

04508685595

Resultado
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido

Indeferido



